
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

DNF
20
21
22

DNF
24
25

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

66
7

33
01
71

115
17
44
07
16
64

109
246
101
18
11
15

123
333
04
00
10
34
69
27
8

57
164
73

Name

Kart Moto
Garage Majstori
33 Motor Sport
Ćapatori
Nanotech Racing Team
Otmeni Cigani
Samo Polako
S Tuned Racing Team
Medovača RT
Dobanovci 1 Racing Team
Jahači Magle
Slon Majmun i Lav
Prva Ruka
Zduhač
Petrovgrad
MMM
Dobanovci 2 Racing Team
Limo Kings
Ptice
Moto Land
Paklena Pomorandža
Kamikaze
Anđela
Kanstu Viniga
Power Team
Nemam Pojma
Krvave kobre
Auto Deki
Tomosaki Racing Team

Laps

257
256
255
254
249
247
243
239
236
230
227
226
222
218
210
209
206
187
183
182
179
176
163
145
112
110
20
13
12

Total Tm

4:00:34.413
4:01:26.830
4:01:18.959
4:00:58.620
4:01:15.626
4:01:03.340
4:01:03.679
4:00:52.744
4:00:35.018
4:01:06.150
4:00:45.168
4:01:19.987
4:00:36.174
4:01:02.287
4:00:44.442
4:01:08.909
4:01:05.963
4:01:10.750
3:24:52.712
4:01:02.125
4:00:47.747
4:00:52.152
3:42:34.622
4:00:56.095
4:00:58.074
1:56:19.268

25:49.992
42:55.533
13:28.391

Diff

1 Lap
2 Laps
3 Laps
8 Laps

10 Laps
14 Laps
18 Laps
21 Laps
27 Laps
30 Laps
31 Laps
35 Laps
39 Laps
47 Laps
48 Laps
51 Laps
70 Laps

DNF
75 Laps
78 Laps
81 Laps

DNF
112 Laps
145 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm

52.692
53.761
53.323
51.968
54.384
54.783
54.364
50.952
54.847
55.480
57.731
54.785
54.848
55.155
55.741
59.106

1:00.187
1:00.852

58.326
55.678
57.541
55.038
56.926
53.797
54.119
55.123

1:03.725
56.608

1:04.561

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.7.2017 3:11:52

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

50.952

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

44 - S Tuned Racing Team

Endurance Moped Cup Round 1

EMC Round 1

T R K A

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 23:05:30

Ada Huja Beograd 0,000 Km

29.7.2017 20:42


